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At IUPUI, every major has a Subject Librarian 

who can help students 

�nd sources and research materials 

to help complete assignments.

Subject Librarians



Mahasin Ameen, School of Informatics and 
Computing, School of Social Work, Depts. of 
Journalism & PR, Military Science,  and 
Tourism, Event, & Sport Management
mameen@iupui.edu

Ed Gonzalez, Depts. of Biology, Earth 
Sciences, Geography, Geology,  and 
Mathematics elgonzal@iupui.edu

Randall Halverson, School of Engineering & 
Technology, Dept. of Physics
rahalver@iupui.edu

Rachel Hinrichs, Fairbanks School of Public 
Health, School Health & Human Sciences 
rhinrich@iupui.edu

May Jafari, School of Engineering & 
Technology mmjafari@iupui.edu

Justin Kani, Kelley School of Business, 
O’Neill School of Public & Environmental 
A�airs jkani@iu.edu

Sonja Lehman, Herron School of Art + 
Design sstaumku@iupui.edu

Sara Lowe, Departments of Philosophy,  
Political Science, Religious Studies, and 
WGSS mlowe@iupui.edu

Katharine Macy, Kelley School of Business, 
Dept. of Economics macyk@iupui.edu

Bill Orme, School of Education, Depts. of 
Anthropology, Classics, Communication, 
History, and Sociology orme@iupui.edu

Caitlin Pike, School of Nursing 
caiapike@iupui.edu

Gemmicka Piper, Depts. of Africana Studies, 
English, Film, and WLAC piperg@iupui.edu

Denise Rayman, Lilly Family School of 
Philanthropy drayman@iupui.edu

Eric Snajdr, Depts. of Chemistry, Forensic 
Science, and Psychology esnajdr@iupui.edu


